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2022-10-05 Adrspach

Zaci ll

start ~ 16:38:24 | 2008 - 2009 | registered: 15

rank rank/cat.
1 1/Zadill
2/74ci Il
3/74ci Il
4/74ci I
5/Z4ci |l
6/Z4ci |l
7/Z4ci
8/Z4ci Il
9/Z4ci Il
10/Z4ci I
11/Z4ci Il
12/Z4ci I
13/Z4ci Il
14/Z4ci I
15/Z4ci Il

O DN 2o W N O U AW

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
110
111
107
101
113
106
102
119
108
103
109
118
112
114
105

name

ADAM PAPOUSEK
MARTIN ROUS
SEBASTIAN JON

JACHYM BOHUNOVSKY

MICHAL SRETR
PATRIK JANDOUREK
MATYAS FELCMAN
ANTONIN VLACH
DAWID KRUSZ
LUKAS HANUS
ANTONIN KYJONKA
JAROSLAV BERAN
VACLAV RYDLO
TOMAS VITEK
OLDRICH HORNYCH

year
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009

team

BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
UNIKOVO MTB TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
S-SPORT HRONOV
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
KKW WALBRZYCH
S-SPORT HRONOV
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

finish
19:36.6
19:40.0
20:34.2
21:27.2
21:36.3
21:48.7
22:40.6
22:59.5
23:18.9
23:23.0
24:05.7
24:16.7
25:09.0
26:41.9
27:36.8

2025-05-17 12:06:54 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:03.4
00:57.6
01:50.6
01:59.7
02:12.1
03:04.0
03:22.9
03:42.3
03:46.4
04:29.1
04:40.1
05:32.4
07:05.3
08:00.2
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